Name of the Corporate Debtor:

er:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Quality Care Dialysis Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRﬁG%%lZ—ZOZAf; List of Creditors as on: 11-09-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

115684668

87321068

96.22

28363600

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

22

3663316

18

1871114

2.06

1792202

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11

10516439

1211670

1.34

1560

9303209

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

350000

130214423

350000

90753852

0.39

39459011

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/23705
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-09-19 11:15:28-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-09-19 11:15:28-0e21e6c27e7b28302d82e02c15c82d8f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-09-19 11:15:28-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-09-19 11:15:28-dccbb4f84c8be8c776eb3ba6e68b2390.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

